Part#: CMR309T-16.384MABJ-UT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 16.3840MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 5516
RFQ
Part#: CMR3-10 BK Manufacturers: Central Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 3A SMC In Stock: 4752
RFQ
Part#: CMR309T-24.000MABJ-UT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 5811

CRYSTAL 14.31818MHZ 18PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CMR310T,309T Series
MHz Crystal Part Number Guide
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS